
Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 HMC Farms 00:20:35.75 30

2 Workouts Unlimited 00:22:43.92 41

3 Swedish Mafia 00:27:11.88 67

4 Kingsburg Elementary Charter School
District

00:31:50.67 84

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

T-Mobile CEC 00:20:34.32 3

Zavala Family 00:33:42.91 3

The Lopez Family 00:40:45.61 3

Kingsburg High School Cross
Country

00:14:17.42 2

Heritage Co. 00:28:41.11 2

Pendley's Warriors 00:34:02.41 2

Lysha Your Realtor for Life &amp;
Associats

00:35:40.62 2

BNB Runners 00:38:17.00 2

Team HSR 00:18:57.38 1

TEAM BORJAS 00:28:50.67 1

New Era 00:33:31.65 1
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Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HMC Farms 00:20:35.75 5 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 429 Kevin Parkinson 00:15:34.60 1

2 5 501 Jason Moraga 00:16:21.40 2

3 10 313 Jennifer Woods 00:20:16.66 6

4 15 314 Chelsea Ketelsen 00:24:33.88 9

5 18 315 Drew Ketelsen 00:26:12.24 12

2 Workouts Unlimited 00:22:43.92 8 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1507 Isaiah Escobedo 00:18:33.22 5

2 12 509 Bobby Payne 00:22:31.27 7

3 13 508 Samantha Payne 00:22:52.77 8

4 16 335 Carly Rodgers 00:24:50.87 10

5 17 336 Jaclyn Rodgers 00:24:51.49 11

6 23 329 Filiberto Alvarado 00:29:51.43 (15)

7 24 252 Erin Bishop 00:32:40.06 (16)

3 Swedish Mafia 00:27:11.88 5 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 43 Jenay Hawk 00:17:55.94 3

2 7 44 Matt Hawk 00:17:56.44 4

3 29 249 Megan Helm 00:33:20.92 19

4 30 250 David Stone 00:33:20.98 20

5 31 251 Michelle Stone 00:33:25.12 21

4 Kingsburg Elementary Charter School District 00:31:50.67 7 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 460 Stephanie Vasquez 00:29:50.60 13

2 22 461 Jennifer Cunningham 00:29:50.80 14

3 26 262 Charlienne Emmersen 00:32:46.33 17

4 27 256 Denise Dedini 00:32:59.60 18

5 35 273 Emily Benedetta 00:33:46.01 22

6 36 270 Gretchen Ruch 00:33:47.02 (23)

7 46 265 Sandee Proctor 00:40:52.01 (24)
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Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 0 472 Josh Woods Runner 00:13:22.09 Kingsburg High School Cross Country

2 0 1505 Juan Ortega Runner 00:14:05.54 T-Mobile CEC

3 0 498 Madelyn Wiest Runner 00:15:12.76 Kingsburg High School Cross Country

4 1 429 Kevin Parkinson Runner 00:15:34.60 HMC Farms

5 2 501 Jason Moraga Runner 00:16:21.40 HMC Farms

6 3 43 Jenay Hawk Runner 00:17:55.94 Swedish Mafia

7 4 44 Matt Hawk Runner 00:17:56.44 Swedish Mafia

8 5 1507 Isaiah Escobedo Runner 00:18:33.22 Workouts Unlimited

9 0 462 Xavier Perez Runner 00:18:57.38 Team HSR

10 6 313 Jennifer Woods Runner 00:20:16.66 HMC Farms

11 0 1504 Walter Quijano Runner 00:20:50.04 T-Mobile CEC

12 7 509 Bobby Payne Runner 00:22:31.27 Workouts Unlimited

13 8 508 Samantha Payne Runner 00:22:52.77 Workouts Unlimited

14 0 1468 Johnny Carrasco Runner 00:23:34.79 Heritage Co.

15 9 314 Chelsea Ketelsen Runner 00:24:33.88 HMC Farms

16 10 335 Carly Rodgers Runner 00:24:50.87 Workouts Unlimited

17 11 336 Jaclyn Rodgers Runner 00:24:51.49 Workouts Unlimited

18 12 315 Drew Ketelsen Runner 00:26:12.24 HMC Farms

19 0 1481 Elisa De Haro Runner 00:26:47.39 T-Mobile CEC

20 0 238 MONA BORJAS Runner 00:28:50.67 TEAM BORJAS

21 13 460 Stephanie Vasquez Runner 00:29:50.60 Kingsburg Elementary Charter School District

22 14 461 Jennifer Cunningham Runner 00:29:50.80 Kingsburg Elementary Charter School District

23 (15) 329 Filiberto Alvarado Runner 00:29:51.43 Workouts Unlimited

24 (16) 252 Erin Bishop Runner 00:32:40.06 Workouts Unlimited

25 0 253 Lynzy Bishop Runner 00:32:42.08 Workouts Unlimited

26 17 262 Charlienne Emmersen Runner 00:32:46.33 Kingsburg Elementary Charter School District

27 18 256 Denise Dedini Runner 00:32:59.60 Kingsburg Elementary Charter School District

28 0 475 Erica Hunter Runner 00:33:19.53 Pendley's Warriors

29 19 249 Megan Helm Runner 00:33:20.92 Swedish Mafia

30 20 250 David Stone Runner 00:33:20.98 Swedish Mafia

31 21 251 Michelle Stone Runner 00:33:25.12 Swedish Mafia

32 0 553 Roman Zavala Runner 00:33:27.80 Zavala Family

33 0 552 Jacob Zavala Runner 00:33:30.91 Zavala Family

34 0 780 Brad Hofer Runner 00:33:31.65 New Era

35 22 273 Emily Benedetta Runner 00:33:46.01 Kingsburg Elementary Charter School District

36 (23) 270 Gretchen Ruch Runner 00:33:47.02 Kingsburg Elementary Charter School District

37 0 1467 Amanda Carrasco Runner 00:33:47.43 Heritage Co.

38 0 551 Norcely Zavala Runner 00:34:10.03 Zavala Family

39 0 476 Jessica Callison Runner 00:34:45.29 Pendley's Warriors

40 0 407 Shawna Lancaster Runner 00:35:38.23 Lysha Your Realtor for Life &amp; Associats

41 0 406 Cassie Powell Runner 00:35:43.01 Lysha Your Realtor for Life &amp; Associats

42 0 5 Crystal Aguilar Runner 00:38:13.67 BNB Runners

43 0 6 Michelle Serna-Garcia Runner 00:38:20.33 BNB Runners

44 0 221 Candace Lopez Runner 00:40:04.27 The Lopez Family

45 0 220 Toni Lopez Runner 00:40:10.29 The Lopez Family

46 (24) 265 Sandee Proctor Runner 00:40:52.01 Kingsburg Elementary Charter School District

47 0 219 Rodger Lopez Runner 00:42:02.26 The Lopez Family
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